Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins
Arlington, TX 76010
Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Item # Manufacturer

08940
08950
08960
08970
08980
08990
09000
09010
09020
09060
09070

Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool

Type 240-D

Flute Letter Size

2 5/8 in flute length
2 3/4 in flute length
2 3/4 in flute length
2 3/4 in flute length
2 3/4 in flute length
2 7/8 in flute length
2 7/8 in flute length
2 7/8 in flute length
2 7/8 in flute length
3 3/16 in flute length M
31/16in flute length N
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Viking Drill & Tool Jobber Length M42 Cobalt NAS

907) Type 240-D - Letter

Thank you for shopping with us!

M2 Cobalt: Use to drill hard, tough metals, free machining stainless
steel, titanium alloys, and certain abrasive plastics. « Manufactured
from M42 HSS containing 8% cobalt, which increases high red
hardness e« Cobalt drills require rigidly held positive feed drilling
equipment * Manufactured to NAS 907] specifications

Overall Length Pack Quantity Price

37/8in 12 $60.72
4in 12 $72.48
4in 12 $72.48
4in 12 $72.48
4in 12 $60.72
41/8in 12 $71.52
41/8in 12 $71.52
41/8in 12 $80.16
41/8in 12 $75.60
4 3/8in 6 $48.36
4 3/8in 6 $48.48
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09090
09100
09110
09120
09130
09160
09170
09190
09030

Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool

3 5/16 in flute length P
3 7/16 in flute length Q
3 7/16 in flute length R

3 1/2 in flute length
3 1/2 in flute length
3 3/4 in flute length
3 3/4 in flute length
3 7/8 in flute length
2 7/8 in flute length
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4 5/8 in
4 3/4in
4 3/4in
47/8in
47/8in
51/8in
51/8in
51/4in
41/8in
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$57.60
$58.44
$58.44
$72.96
$72.96
$84.84
$84.84
$98.40
$80.16



