Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



Viking Drill & Tool Jobber Length M42 Cobalt NAS 907J Type 240-D - Letter

Thank you for shopping with us!

M2 Cobalt: Use to drill hard, tough metals, free machining stainless steel, titanium alloys, and certain abrasive plastics. • Manufactured from M42 HSS containing 8% cobalt, which increases high red hardness • Cobalt drills require rigidly held positive feed drilling equipment • Manufactured to NAS 907J specifications

Item #	Manufacturer	Flute	Letter Size	Overall Length	Pack Quantity	Price
08940	Viking Drill & Tool	2 5/8 in flute length	A	3 7/8 in	12	\$60.72
08950	Viking Drill & Tool	2 3/4 in flute length	В	4 in	12	\$72.48
08960	Viking Drill & Tool	2 3/4 in flute length	С	4 in	12	\$72.48
08970	Viking Drill & Tool	2 3/4 in flute length	D	4 in	12	\$72.48
08980	Viking Drill & Tool	2 3/4 in flute length	E	4 in	12	\$60.72
08990	Viking Drill & Tool	2 7/8 in flute length	F	4 1/8 in	12	\$71.52
09000	Viking Drill & Tool	2 7/8 in flute length	G	4 1/8 in	12	\$71.52
09010	Viking Drill & Tool	2 7/8 in flute length	Н	4 1/8 in	12	\$80.16
09020	Viking Drill & Tool	2 7/8 in flute length	I	4 1/8 in	12	\$75.60
09060	Viking Drill & Tool	3 3/16 in flute length	М	4 3/8 in	6	\$48.36
09070	Viking Drill & Tool	3 1/16 in flute length	N	4 3/8 in	6	\$48.48

09090	Viking Drill & Tool 3	5/16 in flute length	P	4 5/8 in	6	\$57.60
09100	Viking Drill & Tool 3	7/16 in flute length	Q	4 3/4 in	6	\$58.44
09110	Viking Drill & Tool 3	7/16 in flute length	R	4 3/4 in	6	\$58.44
09120	Viking Drill & Tool 3	1/2 in flute length	S	4 7/8 in	6	\$72.96
09130	Viking Drill & Tool 3	1/2 in flute length	Т	4 7/8 in	6	\$72.96
09160	Viking Drill & Tool 3	3/4 in flute length	W	5 1/8 in	6	\$84.84
09170	Viking Drill & Tool 3	3/4 in flute length	X	5 1/8 in	6	\$84.84
09190	Viking Drill & Tool 3	7/8 in flute length	Z	5 1/4 in	6	\$98.40
09030	Viking Drill & Tool 2	7/8 in flute length	J	4 1/8 in	12	\$80.16